Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DALGLEN (NO. 1062) LIMITED		108/31/2007	Statutory Body: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALBA BIOSCIENCE LIMITED	
Street Address:	ELLENS GLEN ROAD	
City:	EDINBURGH	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	EH17 7QT	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76514111	QUANT-RHO
Serial Number:	76668476	ALBA Q-CHEK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2023444000

Email: Trademarkdocket@Venable.com,

JFSatterthwaite@Venable.com, PJWyles@Venable.com

Correspondent Name: JANET F. SATTERTHWAITE

Address Line 1: VENABLE LLP
Address Line 2: P.O. Box 34385

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20043-9998

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 189475 & 238096

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 003769 FRAME: 0934

900105521

2 00 9

υ πυ <u>-</u>

Name: Janet F. Satterthwaite

Address Line 1: VENABLE LLP Address Line 2: P.O. Box 34385

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20043-9998

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	OF SUBMITTER: Janet F. Satterthwaite	
Signature:	/Janet F. Satterthwaite/	
Date:	05/01/2008	

Total Attachments: 2

source=NAME CHANGE INFO#page1.tif

source=SCHEDULE OF TRADEMARKS#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003769 FRAME: 0935



Company Details

Name & Registered Office:
ALBA BIOSCIENCE LIMITED
ELLENS GLEN ROAD
EDINBURGH
EH17 7QT
Company No. SC310584

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 18/10/2006

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)): 8514 - Other human health activities Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: (NO ACCOUNTS FILED)

Next Accounts Due: 18/08/2008 Last Return Made Up To: 18/10/2007

Next Return Due: 15/11/2008 **Last Members List**: 18/10/2007

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

31/08/2007

DALGLEN (NO. 1062) LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003769 FRAME: 0936

SCHEDULE OF TRADEMARKS

QUANT-RHO Serial No. 76514111 Registration No. 2980428

ALBA Q-CHEK Serial No. 76668476 Registration No. 3376763

RECORDED: 05/01/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003769 FRAME: 0937